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2024-2025 CALENDAR

School hours are from 9:00 AM to 3:00 PM daily.
Students may arrive between 7:30 AM and 9:00 AM and leave between 3:00 PM and 5:00 PM

RE-OPENING OF SCHOOL

Tuesday, September 3", First day of Fall Term.

HILLWOOD ANNIVERSARY BBQ Sunday, October 13rh.

COLUMBUS DAY/

INDIGENOUS PEOPLES’ DAY Monday. October 14™. School will be closed.
VETERANS DAY Monday. November 11%". School will be closed.
THANKSGIVING DAY Wednesday, Thursday, and Friday, Nov 27"-29h,

School will be closed.

STUDENTS’ ALL-DAY

Friday, December 13™.

CHRISTMAS PARTY Notice will be sent home about the details.
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS Monday, December 16" through Friday, January 3.
RE-OPENING OF SCHOOL Monday. January 6™,
MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY Monday. January 20". School will be closed.
SEMESTER GRADES Sent home in all grades except Cow Hollow Kinder., Feb. 1%.
PRESIDENTS’ DAY Monday. February 17%. School will be closed.
EASTER BREAK Friday, April 18" through Friday, April 25%. School will be closed.
MEMORIAL DAY Monday, May 26". School will be closed.
INTERNATIONAL DAY Friday May 30". Celebrating our students’ heritage.
STUDENTS’ JUNE PARTY Friday, June 6. Conclusion of academic lessons for the
AND GRADUATION semester. All parents are invited from 3:00 to 5:00 PM.
JUNE RECREATIONAL Monday, June 9" through Friday, June 30'.
PROGRAM School will be open. No academic work. Optional attendance.
No extra charge, but no reduction for those who do not attend.
SEMESTER GRADES Sent home in all grades except Cow Hollow Kinder., June 30",
SEMESTER ENDS June 30™.
SUMMER SESSION Month of July. Our program includes indoor and outdoor
recreational activities.
Details and sign-up forms will be sent home in Spring.
MONTH OF AUGUST School will be closed.
SCHOOL BIRTHDAYS Please phone 415-931-0400 to arrange a school party

for your child!

School Uniform Information

Please go to www.dennisuniform.com to order new uniforms. Use code W21HIL



http://www.dennisuniform.com/

